
Sr. No. FORM NUMBER 

1 

2 

4 

5 

9 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

21 

15 

18 

22 

19 

20 

17 

23 

BAMU250001268 

BAMU250002663 

BAMU250003975 

BAMU250002202 

BAMU250003896 

BAMU250000621 

BAMU250003496 

BAMU250000582 

BAMU250000716 

16 BAMU250000951 

BAMU250001791 

BAMU250000888 

BAMU250000435 

BAMU250002537 

BAMU250000553 

BAMU250004193 

BAMU250001344 

BAMU250002588 

BAMU250001948 

BAMU250000692 

BAMU250001688 

BAMU250000055 

BAMU250002821 

DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, CHHA, SAMBHAJINAGAR. 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

|SACHIN RAMESH GAJWAR 

KAPASE SUJIT BHASKAR 

|SHRUTI RAVIRAJ CHAVAN 

BHAGAT PRATIDNYA DEVRAO 

KUNTE SAGAR JEETENDRA 

WANKHEDE SUNIL GANESH 

|VILAS SANJU RAUT 

SHAIKH IRFAN KATTHU 

BAIG MIRZARIJAVAN ILIYAS 

METHE RUSHIKESH DAYARAM 

KHAN ARBEENA SHAHNAZ 

VARSHA SHENPADU GHULE 

BHATKAR PRASHANT SANJAY 

|ZIA UR RAHMAN KHAN 

KSHIRSAGAR VAISHNAVI HEMANT 

AWACHAR PRATIKSHA DNYANESHVWAR 

JILANI SYED WAHAB HISAMUDDIN JILANI 

GADADE PREMA TULSHIRAM 

SABLE SUVIDHA SUDHAKAR 

SHEKH HAMED MAHEMUD 

KHANDKHULE SHRADDHA SANTOSH 

DEPARTMENT OF LAW 
LL.M. I Year Student Merit List 2025-2026 

CATEGORY 

GOKUL PANDHARINATH VAIDYA 

GADADE GAYTRI HARISHCHANDRA 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

EWS 

EWS 

OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

NT-C 

SC 

EWS 

OBC 

NT-C 

NT-C 

XII PERCENTAGE 

82.62 

51.08 

70.62 

78.15 

60.5 

73.69 

68.92 

55.83 

69 

57.69 

61.54 

67.85 

60.46 

86.77 

68 

86.92 

63.08 

75.69 

55.69 

55.33 

66.31 

52.33 

69.54 

UG PERCENTAGE UG UNIVERISITY 
NAME HU/OU 

79.6 

76.7 

75.35 

74.7 

73.7 

73.2 

73.2 

73.2 

73.1 

72.7 

71.9 

71.6 

71.58 

71.56 

71.2 

70.9 

70.9 

70.2 

70.15 

70.1 

69.9 

69.9 

69.6 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

ALLOTTED SEAT 
CATEGORY 

GENERALHU 

|GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

ENERALHU 

GENERALHU 

GENERALOS 

|GENERALOS 

GENERALOS 

GENERALOS 

GENERALOS 

GENERALOS 



24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

BAMU250004326 

BAMU250000749 

BAMU250003126 

BAMU250000593 

BAMU250000838 

BAMU250001753 

BAMU250000958 

BAMU250001218 

BAMU250002413 

BAMU250004568 

BAMU250003268 

BAMU250003269 

BAMU250000717 

BAMU250002346 

BAMU250001094 

BAMU250002263 

BAMU250001342 

BAMU250000358 

BAMU250002252 

BAMU250002073 

BAMU250001150 

BAMU250000856 

BAMU250000173 

BAMU250001738 

BAMU250001235 

BAMU250002737 

ADITI AJAY VAKIL 

VAIBHAV PRAKASH HANUMANTE 

AMOL BHARAT MORE 

MILIND VENKATRAO KAMBLE 

PRADHAN ABHAY BHARAT 

|SONAWANE CHAMPALAL KARBHARI 

|AVHAD GAUTAMI ASHOK 

ASHVINI RAMRAO JAGTAP 

BANDUKE KRANTI KAILAS 

VASAVE KUSHAL MAHARYA 

PAWARA AJAYKUMAR VAKKALSING 

TADVI VIPUL BAMANYA 

SARITA MANOHAR RATHOD 

PAWAR PAVAN CHANDRABHAN 

BHINGARE SWAMI VINOD 

|GHUGARE KISHOR SHIVNATH 

AKSHAY RADHAKISAN GHUGE 

MOHAMMAD MASOOM AMBER MOHAMMAD 
SAALIM 

|SATISH LIMBAJI AMTE 

BHISADE KISHOR KAILAS 

INGALE SWAPNIL DATTATRAY 

SACHIN KHANDERAO BHARUD 

SHUBHAM RAJENDRA RAHATE 

HIRE AKASH SUDHAKAR 

SK IZRAIL SK ISMAIL 

BHUJBAL PRADEEP DEEPAK 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 
|SC 

|ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

VJNT 

|VJNT 

NT-B 

NT-C 

NT-D 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

|OBC 

|SBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

57.33 

68.31 

64 

67.83 

73.08 

60.17 

57.85 

78.31 

78.31 

54.92 

45.23 

61.08 

57.08 

60 

66.31 

58.15 

79.6 

67.08 

67.38 

78.92 

49.38 

73.17 

83.38 

66.77 

51 

52.17 

69.2 

68.6 

68.6 

67.9 

67.1 

66.9 

66.9 

66.57 

64.6 

62.6 

60.7 

57.4 

65.6 

59.1 

67.6 

68.1 

63.6 

67.9 

67.6 

67.2 

66.2 

64.7 

64.4 

64.1 

63.9 

63.8 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

|HOME 

|HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

GENERALOS 

SCHU 

|SCHU 

SCHU 

SCHU 

SCHU 

SCHU 

SCHU 

STHU 

STHU 

STHU 

STHU 

VJNTHU 

VJNTHU 

NT-BHU 

NT-CHU 

NT-DHU 

OBCHU 

|OBCHU 

OBCHU 

OBCHU 

|OBCHU 

OBCHU 

OBCHU 

OBCHU 

OBCHU 



50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

BAMU250001334 

BAMU250002086 

BAMU250001755 

BAMU250000106 

BAMU250002327 

BAMU250004462 

BAMU250002072 

BAMU250001895 

BAMU250001656 

BAMU250003063 

BAMU250002362 

BAMU250002245 

BAMU250003095 

BAMU250003792 

AUTE SAURABH SUDHIR 

Date: 04.08.2025 

|SHAIKH AAYAJ SHAIKH TAJU 

RIDWANKHAN RAFIKKHAN INAMDAR 

SHAIKH JAVED JAMIRODDIN 

MOHAMMAD MAAZ ANSARI AFZAL HUSAIN 

MUKTA VACHISHT TAUR 

ABDUL SATTAR KASAM SHAIKH 

KULKARNI SAKSHI RAVINDRA 

UJWALA MAHENDRA PAWAR 

ANIL ATMARAM CHAVAN 

DUDHATE GAYATRI KEDARNATH 

VIJAY SHIVDAS AUTE 

BHAGWAN LAXMAN GHODKE 

JYOTI PUNDLIKRAO BODKHE 

Place: Chha. Sambhajinagar 

|OBC 

|OBC 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

SEBC 

|SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

67.85 

62.15 

63.38 

72 

53.08 

76 

57.67 

53.08 

73.08 

80.5 

82.77 

70 

58.83 

61 

62.4 

62.4 

65.23 

63.2 

61.75 

61.2 

61.2 

61.2 

67.9 

63.7 

62.57 

60.4 

58.7 

54.9 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

Head 

OBCHU 

OBCHU 

EWSHU 

EWSHU 

EWSHU 

EWSHU 

EWSHU 

EWSHU 

SEBCHU 

Department of Law 
Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar 
Marathwada University, 
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

SEBCHU 

SEBCHU 

|SEBCHU 

|SEBCHU 

SEBCHU 

Prof.(Dr.) Anand K. Deshmukh 
Head 



1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

BAMU250003765 

26 

BAMU250003363 

14 BAMU250003982 

BAMU250002890 

BAMU250002158 

BAMU250000026 

BAMU250002843 

BAMU250000419 

BAMU250001843 

BAMU250000015 

BAMU250000051 

BAMU250001904 

BAMU250003756 

BAMU250002401 

BAMU250002519 

BAMU250000322 

BAMU250002447 

BAMU250000940 

BAMU250000257 

BAMU250002894 

BAMU250001441 

BAMU250000639 

BAMU250002078 

BAMU250000885 

BAMU250000653 

BAMU250000287 

CHAVAN NAMEETA DIGAMBARRAO 

POOJA SUNIL PAWAR 

|VIJAYALAXMI PRAKASH PATHRIKAR 

TANVI SUDHIR PUJARI 

JAMUNDE RAHUL KAUTIKRAO 

PRAVIN GAJANAN BHAGAT 

MAGARE RAJANIGANDHA SANJAY 

ONKAR ANIL LAHOTI 

KARTIKESH BALASAHEB HINGE 

|SITARAM TUKARAM JADHAV 

BAN ADNYA RAVINDRA 

DAGHALE ARJUN HIRAMAN 

|SMITA EKNATH PRADHAN 

BASHA VIPUL RAJENDRA 

KIRTI SANJAY JABDE 

WADMARE VIKAS MILIND 

DIKSHA AJAY KHANDELWAL 

GHEWANDE WAKODE POURNIMA GAUTAM 

|SONAWANE PREETI SUNIL 

MADHURI RAMESH MORE 

BADE BALAJI DIGAMBAR 

MAYA DEVIDAS KAMBLE 

JAYBHAYE VINAYAK KAILASHRAO 

SAMPADA BABASAHEB SADAWARTE 

SHAYRAN HANSRAJ SHEKAKTKAR 

SANDIP DNYANESHWAR THORAT 

Waiting List 

|GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

lGENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

NT-B 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

|SC 

lGENERAL 

NT-D 

NT-D 

|SBC 

OBC 

67 

66.31 

58.15 

85.23 

61.08 

74.31 

53.85 

83.23 

69.54 

46.17 

82.2 

65.23 

74 

66 

73.69 

70.04 

90.77 

60 

71.08 

70.15 

53.67 

76.31 

61.23 

76.62 

62.31 

57 

68.4 

67.6 

67.1 

66.9 

66.6 

66.4 

66.1 

65.9 

65.9 

65.6 

65.57 

64.9 

64.7 

63.7 

63.4 

63.4 

63.1 

62.73 

62.6 

62.4 

62.2 

62.1 

62.06 

61.9 

61.9 

61.9 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

|HOME 

HOME 

HOME 



27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

BAMU250001853 

BAMU250000534 

BAMU2500002 19 

BAMU250002599 

BAMU250001412 

BAMU250004539 

BAMU250001338 

BAMU250000586 

BAMU250001411 

BAMU250004129 

BAMU250003311 

BAMU250000253 

BAMU250004160 

BAMU250001681 

BAMU250002012 

BAMU250001382 

BAMU250004268 

BAMU250002004 

BAMU250000204 

BAMU250002050 

BAMU250002462 

BAMU250001692 

BAMU250000012 

BAMU250000178 

BAMU250000941 

BAMU250001880 

BAMU250001852 

NAMRATA HARIBHAU NADGAONVKAR 

|SHENDGE SHRDDHA LAXMAN 

GURVEEN SINGH SALUJA 

KARTIKI VIVEK KASHID 

GHOGRE SONIA HARIBHAU 

NIKHIL RAJESH WAGHMARE 

|SURAJ PRAVIN KAMBLE 

|CHETAN VILAS WANKHADE 

JAWLE KRUSHNA ASHOK 

|ARTHAV NABILAL NEPALE 

KANOJE YOGITA MOHANRAO 

MANJULE REVATI RAJENDRA 

PRITEE GITARAM JAYBHAYE 

SAPNA MANIK HIWALE 

UGLE ANJALI PRAKASH 

VAIBHAV RAMESH DUKARE 

ANUSHKA AJAY VAKIL 

GAWLI GAJANAN SUDAM 

KISHOR LAXMAN SASANE 

SOMINATH PRAKASH BADAK 

RAHATE TUSHAR VIJAY 

SAWALE DEVANAND RAMESH 

SHINDE KULDEEP PRABHAKAR 

TURERAO RAHUL PRALHAD 

KHOTKAR SHWETA SUNIL 

PUSHPAK SANTOSH KABRA 

DIPALI SUBHASH PACHALORE 

OBC 

NT-C 

GENERAL 

|OBC 

GENERAL 

SC 

|sC 

|SC 

lOBC 

SO 

NT-B 

SC 

NT-D 

SC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

EWS 

SC 

|GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

NT-C 

84 

62.92 

72.5 

77.3 

70.67 

68.62 

66.62 

49.69 

73.38 

57.23 

55.33 

66.62 

58 

58 

53.07 

58.62 

56.31 

54.62 

75.38 

66.92 

65.85 

51.38 

46.83 

46.83 

62.31 

52.33 

7.85 

61.7 

61.7 

61.6 

61.4 

61.4 

61,4 

61.4 

61.4 

61.2 

61.1 

61.04 

60.9 

60.9 

60.9 

60.78 

60.56 

60.56 

60.5 

60.2 

60.2 

60.2 

60.1 

60.1 

60.1 

60.06 

59.9 

59.9 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 



54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

BAMU250002691 

BAMU250000889 

BAMU250002662 

BAMU250002045 

BAMU250000630 

BAMU250004616 

BAMU250001234 

BAMU250000791 

BAMU250002033 

BAMU250004678 

BAMU250001874 

BAMU250004766 

BAMU250001729 

BAMU250004017 

BAMU250002300 

BAMU250002054 

BAMU250000614 

BAMU250000481 

BAMU250001175 

BAMU250002845 

BAMU250000891 

BAMU250001936 

BAMU250001655 

BAMU250002846 

BAMU250000095 

BAMU250001377 

BAMU250002473 

SACHIN DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH 

KALYANI GORAKSHNATH WAGH 

ATRI KALYAN PERE 

SHRADDHA VILAS JADHAV 

JAGTAP PRAMOD BHASKAR 

SHUBHAM SOMINATH TAYDE 

SANGHARSH SUBHASH WAGH 

CHAVAN KOMAL PRAKASH 

KOTHAWALE PARMESHWARUTTRESHWAR 

RITHE ROHIT RAU 

KHURDE AKANKSHA SUNILRAO 

PRAVIN SUKHADEV ATOLE 

SAGAR CHANDRAKANT KARANDE 

PUNAM BHAGAWAN WAVARE 

AWCHAR VIKAS PRAKASH 

JoSHI KAILAS CHANDRAKANT 

RAKTATE CHAITALI PANDURANG 

RAKHEE PREMSUKH HATTIMARE 

DONGARDIVE SHIVANI SUDHIR 

KAMESH SHIVANAND SAKHARE 

ATUL VILAS INGLE 

lAKASH DIPCHAND PAWAR 

HIWRALE SHITAL BHANUDAS 

SAVITA BABASAHEB ATKANE 

BHALERAO MEERA BHAUSAHEB 

NIKAM HARSHODAY BALURAO 

PAWAR RUTUJA NAMDEO 

GENERAL 

|SC 

GENERAL 

|OBC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

VJNT 

GENERAL 

NT-C 

SC 

NT-C 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

|SC 

NT-C 

GENERAL 

OBC 

|SC 

OBC 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

VJNT 

87.5 

72.31 

54.92 

56.15 

61.5 

57.85 

50.77 

56.46 

56.83 

58.77 

58 

58.31 

48.67 

82.46 

67.08 

68.31 

59.08 

50.31 

62.62 

59.38 

59.17 

67.54 

62 

55.38 

48.5 

64 

80 

59.7 

59.7 

59.7 

59.6 

59.4 

59.4 

59.4 

59.1 

58.9 

58.56 

58.56 

58.2 

58.2 

58.15 

58.1 

58.06 

57.7 

57.7 

57.65 

57.2 

57.2 

56.9 

56.9 

56.9 

56.9 

56.75 

56.6 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 



81 BAMU250003642 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

BAMU250000480 

BAMU250002618 

BAMU250001797 

BAMU250002216 
BAMU250002318 

BAMU250001043 

BAMU250002266 

BAMU250002236 

BAMU250001089 

BAMU250002524 

BAMU250000670 

BAMU250003273 

BAMU250003972 

BAMU250002865 

BAMU250002561 

BAMU250001621 

BAMU250000739 
BAMU250004103 

BAMU250002001 

BAMU250002038 
BAMU250001901 

BAMU250000072 

104 BAMU250002549 

NIKHILKUMAR HARIDAS KATOLE 

Date: 04.08.2025 

NEHA MOHAN SHEGOKAR 

|SUHANI SUDHIR DONGARDIVE 

DATTA ANKUSH MADAKE 

MESHRAM MAMATA HARIDAS 

MAHESH VILAS CHORGHADE 

MUNJAL VALMIK SOPAN 

INGLE UMESH BHAGWAN 

REKHA RAMESH SHIMPI 

PAVANKUMAR VISHNU SALVE 

VED DEEPAK NAGRE 

GAVIT SURESH HARI 

THAKARE NILESH BHARAT 

LUKMAN HANNAN SHAIKH 

KARBHARI UTTAMRAO HARBADE 

JAYA VISHNU TIDKE 

YOGESH ARJUN MAHANUBHAV 

TUSHAR PANDURANG SHINDE 

MOHOD PADMA PRABHAKARRAO 

MAX VIJAY NAVGIRE 

|GAVHAD DHANANJAY RAMNATH 

PADVI FULSING BURJI 

INGLE PRATIKSHA PANJAB 

PADVI RAHUL DUMADA 

Place: Chha. Sambhajinagar 

OBC 

|SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

NT-D 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

|GENERAL 

SC 

ST 

60.92 

59 

70.62 

53.83 

55.67 

55.38 

58.33 

69.54 

45.5 

62.33 

74.77 

63.85 

61.38 

58.67 

80.46 

68.31 

64.31 

42 

56.83 

52.62 

52.17 

56.17 

66.15 

63.54 

56.6 

56.57 

55.73 

55.73 

55.5 

55.4 

55.32 

55.2 

55.2 

55.07 

54.7 

54.7 

54.7 

54.68 

53.7 

53.7 

53.7 

53.6 

53.29 

52.73 

52.5 

52.2 

51.4 

51.4 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 
HOME 

Head 

Prof.(Dr.) Anand K. Deshmukh 
Head 

Department of Law 
Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar 
viarathwada University, 

Chngtrapati Sambhajinagar 
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